
Mens Team Results 

School Slalom GS Total 
1 EGR 43 43 86 
2 GRC 62 83 145 

3 WC 86 71.5 
I' 

157.5 

4 CAL 94.5 91.5 186 

5 MPP 56 133 189 

6 CAD 102 95 197 

7 WMAA 136 67 2Q2 '-' 

8 HCPV 127 99.5 226.5 

9 SL 147 128 275 

10 FHC 175 140 315 

11 NV 169 154 323 1 

12 LOW 141 196.5 337.5 l 
13 PTK 179 186.5 365.5 

·- - ·-· ~--- -,~-
Womens Team Results 

·- -·-School Slalom GS Total 

1 EGR 24 33 57 ll 
2 CAD 54 59 113 ~ 
3 GRC 50 66 116 J 
4 MPP 73 59 132 ) ' 

5 HCPV 83 98 181 .~t 

6 FHC 88 113 201 , 
--

7 cc 129 80 209 r ' ' 
I 

8 CAL 122 132 254 

9 SL 135 144 279 -r 
10 NV 175 183 358 .~ ... ~- - U:il----
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                        MHSAA Region 5 Mens Giant Slalom                        

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   102        CAD   Zane Wallis           24.82 (1)     25.96 (2)     50.78 (1) 
2   130        GRC   Mark Vanhekken        25.46 (6)     26.34 (5)     51.80 (2) 
3   150        WMAA  Parker Tichy          25.25 (2)     26.59 (6)     51.84 (3) 
4   114        MPP   Canyon Keller         25.65 (8)     26.23 (3)     51.88 (4) 
5   126        EGR   Matthew Koster        25.60 (7)     26.29 (4)     51.89 (5) 
6   112        EGR   Sam Souter            25.34 (4)     26.62 (7)     51.96 (6) 
7   122        HCPV  Bryce Johnson         25.34 (4)     26.65 (8)     51.99 (7) 
8   118        WC    Elijah Haskell        25.32 (3)     26.95 (10)    52.27 (8) 
9   104        CAL   David Potgeter        25.93 (9)     26.85 (9)     52.78 (9) 
10  128        HCPV  Thomas Christianse    26.06 (10)    27.07 (12)    53.13 (10)
11  117        LOW   Cooper Byrne          26.29 (13)    26.96 (11)    53.25 (11)
12  105        WC    Patrick Latchana      26.08 (12)    27.27 (17)    53.35 (12)
13  135        WMAA  Grayson Sikkema       26.45 (14)    27.08 (13)    53.53 (13)
14  163        EGR   Asher Sage            26.06 (10)    27.59 (18)    53.65 (14)
15  132        CAD   Andrew Elmore         26.45 (14)    27.25 (16)    53.70 (15)
16  120        GRC   Sam Winks             26.61 (18)    27.23 (15)    53.84 (16)
17  185        SL    Drew Fox              27.06 (24)    27.08 (13)    54.14 (17)
18  123        FHC   Brennan Brown         26.79 (20)    27.76 (19)    54.55 (18)
19  153        WMAA  Brody Nass            27.00 (22)    27.91 (20)    54.91 (19)
20  143        EGR   Dylan Stein           26.77 (19)    28.28 (27)    55.05 (20)
21  103        MPP   Nolan Mayo            27.10 (25)    28.04 (22)    55.14 (21)
22  116        SL    Hale Phillips         26.95 (21)    28.23 (23)    55.18 (22)
23  133        CAL   Jake Potgeter         27.44 (33)    27.95 (21)    55.39 (23)
24  183        WC    Dominic Helsinki      27.18 (27)    28.24 (26)    55.42 (24)
25  113        FHC   Colton Comiskey       27.04 (23)    28.42 (30)    55.46 (25)
26  140        CAD   Noah Shankland        27.17 (26)    28.44 (32)    55.61 (26)
27  119        NV    Juwon Kil             27.18 (27)    28.49 (34)    55.67 (27)
28  125        CAL   Aidan Brown           27.48 (34)    28.23 (23)    55.71 (28)
29  121        PTK   Claudio Costa         27.21 (29)    28.50 (35)    55.71 (28)
30  111        HCPV  Sean Siems            27.48 (34)    28.31 (28)    55.79 (30)
31  167        WC    Zach Flickinger       27.37 (32)    28.42 (30)    55.79 (30)
32  145        GRC   James Vandenbosch     27.32 (30)    28.62 (36)    55.94 (32)
33  168        EGR   Whit Norden           27.73 (40)    28.23 (23)    55.96 (33)
34  169        CAL   Peter Calhoun         27.36 (31)    28.73 (38)    56.09 (34)
35  124        WMAA  Van Lemay             27.50 (36)    28.72 (37)    56.22 (35)
36  106        GRC   Edward Overbeck       27.61 (38)    28.83 (39)    56.44 (36)
37  148        CAL   Derick Pritchard      27.60 (37)    29.02 (40)    56.62 (37)
38  141        WC    Luke Latchana         27.89 (41)    29.21 (41)    57.10 (38)
39  152        NV    Lucio Pizzo           27.70 (39)    29.64 (42)    57.34 (39)
40  138        WC    Michael Nicholson     29.17 (47)    28.47 (33)    57.64 (40)
41  107        PTK   Mark Gielincki        28.12 (42)    29.68 (44)    57.80 (41)
42  154        CAL   James Pritchard       28.23 (43)    29.67 (43)    57.90 (42)
43  174        GRC   Ryan Buursma          28.80 (44)    29.68 (44)    58.48 (43)
44  137        NV    Will Clark            29.16 (46)    30.27 (47)    59.43 (44)



45  164        MPP   Noah Bentz            29.49 (48)    30.29 (48)    59.78 (45)
46  110        SL    Jack Laughlin         29.83 (50)    30.09 (46)    59.92 (46)
47  146        SL    Hudson Braak          30.33 (53)    30.30 (49)  1:00.63 (47)
48  156        NV    Ethan Wells           29.88 (51)    31.09 (50)  1:00.97 (48)
49  142        FHC   Graham Paterson       29.76 (49)    31.47 (51)  1:01.23 (49)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
50  160        SL    Eli Zuelke            30.38 (55)    31.58 (52)  1:01.96 (50)
51  165        GRC   Nate Vanhorn          30.34 (54)    32.21 (58)  1:02.55 (51)
52  134        FHC   Dawson Dowling        30.70 (57)    32.04 (54)  1:02.74 (52)
53  155        FHC   Jackson Madigan       30.52 (56)    32.53 (62)  1:03.05 (53)
54  149        HCPV  Cohen Happel          31.00 (59)    32.20 (57)  1:03.20 (54)
55  108        LOW   Sam Konyndyk          30.78 (58)    32.52 (61)  1:03.30 (55)
56  136        SL    Thomas Redeker        30.24 (52)    33.06 (64)  1:03.30 (55)
57  157        CAD   George Chaffer        31.70 (63)    31.75 (53)  1:03.45 (57)
58  173        NV    Micah Wells           31.30 (60)    32.18 (56)  1:03.48 (58)
59  158        HCPV  Kellen Siems          31.41 (61)    32.62 (63)  1:04.03 (59)
60  101        NV    Drake Selleck         31.69 (62)    32.44 (59)  1:04.13 (60)
61  151        PTK   Gerrit Taber          31.94 (64)    32.46 (60)  1:04.40 (61)
62  162        PTK   Loehn Luckett         32.44 (67)    32.16 (55)  1:04.60 (62)
63  175        PTK   Mathys Meneroud       32.23 (66)    33.39 (65)  1:05.62 (63)
64  131        LOW   Sophie Konyndyk       32.07 (65)    35.13 (67)  1:07.20 (64)
65  177        FHC   Max Rinckey           33.29 (68)    34.39 (66)  1:07.68 (65)
66  144        LOW   Ana Plivelich         35.29 (69)    35.69 (68)  1:10.98 (66)
67  129        EGR   Quinn Irwin           45.84 (72)    25.34 (1)   1:11.18 (67)
68  172        CAD   Tony Gurley           35.94 (70)    36.65 (69)  1:12.59 (68)
69  147        MPP   Nico Guyman           55.86 (73)    28.34 (29)  1:24.20 (69)
70  170        LOW   Bella Cichoracki      40.87 (71)    43.33 (70)  1:24.20 (69)
71  127        MPP   J.T. Roethlisberge    26.45 (14)        DNF                 
72  115        CAD   Griffin Boolman       26.58 (17)        DNF                 
73  139        PTK   Robby Jones           29.02 (45)        DNF                 
74  159        LOW   Clay Weston               DNF                               
75  176        MPP   Mason Allen               DNF                               
76  109        WMAA  Tucker Avink              DNF                               
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                        MHSAA Region 5 Mens Giant Slalom                        

                                Current Class :                                 

Team : EGR   Total Points : 45.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
126            Matthew Koster        25.60 (7)    26.29 (4)    51.89 (5)    5    *
112            Sam Souter            25.34 (4)    26.62 (7)    51.96 (6)    6    *
163            Asher Sage            26.06 (10    27.59 (18    53.65 (14)  14    *
143            Dylan Stein           26.77 (19    28.28 (27    55.05 (20)  20    *
168            Whit Norden           27.73 (40    28.23 (23    55.96 (33)  33
129            Quinn Irwin           45.84 (72    25.34 (1)  1:11.18 (67)  67

Team : WMAA   Total Points : 70.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
150            Parker Tichy          25.25 (2)    26.59 (6)    51.84 (3)    3    *
135            Grayson Sikkema       26.45 (14    27.08 (13    53.53 (13)  13    *
153            Brody Nass            27.00 (22    27.91 (20    54.91 (19)  19    *
124            Van Lemay             27.50 (36    28.72 (37    56.22 (35)  35    *
109            Tucker Avink              DNF                               77

Team : WC   Total Points : 74.5   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
118            Elijah Haskell        25.32 (3)    26.95 (10    52.27 (8)    8    *
105            Patrick Latchana      26.08 (12    27.27 (17    53.35 (12)  12    *
183            Dominic Helsinki      27.18 (27    28.24 (26    55.42 (24)  24    *
167            Zach Flickinger       27.37 (32    28.42 (30    55.79 (30)30.5    *
141            Luke Latchana         27.89 (41    29.21 (41    57.10 (38)  38
138            Michael Nicholson     29.17 (47    28.47 (33    57.64 (40)  40

Team : GRC   Total Points : 86.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
130            Mark Vanhekken        25.46 (6)    26.34 (5)    51.80 (2)    2    *
120            Sam Winks             26.61 (18    27.23 (15    53.84 (16)  16    *
145            James Vandenbosch     27.32 (30    28.62 (36    55.94 (32)  32    *
106            Edward Overbeck       27.61 (38    28.83 (39    56.44 (36)  36    *
174            Ryan Buursma          28.80 (44    29.68 (44    58.48 (43)  43
165            Nate Vanhorn          30.34 (54    32.21 (58  1:02.55 (51)  51

Team : CAL   Total Points : 94.5   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
104            David Potgeter        25.93 (9)    26.85 (9)    52.78 (9)    9    *
133            Jake Potgeter         27.44 (33    27.95 (21    55.39 (23)  23    *



125            Aidan Brown           27.48 (34    28.23 (23    55.71 (28)28.5    *
169            Peter Calhoun         27.36 (31    28.73 (38    56.09 (34)  34    *
148            Derick Pritchard      27.60 (37    29.02 (40    56.62 (37)  37
154            James Pritchard       28.23 (43    29.67 (43    57.90 (42)  42
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                                Current Class :                                 

Team : CAD   Total Points : 99.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
102            Zane Wallis           24.82 (1)    25.96 (2)    50.78 (1)    1    *
132            Andrew Elmore         26.45 (14    27.25 (16    53.70 (15)  15    *
140            Noah Shankland        27.17 (26    28.44 (32    55.61 (26)  26    *
157            George Chaffer        31.70 (63    31.75 (53  1:03.45 (57)  57    *
172            Tony Gurley           35.94 (70    36.65 (69  1:12.59 (68)  68
115            Griffin Boolman       26.58 (17        DNF                  77

Team : HCPV   Total Points : 101.5   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
122            Bryce Johnson         25.34 (4)    26.65 (8)    51.99 (7)    7    *
128            Thomas Christianse    26.06 (10    27.07 (12    53.13 (10)  10    *
111            Sean Siems            27.48 (34    28.31 (28    55.79 (30)30.5    *
149            Cohen Happel          31.00 (59    32.20 (57  1:03.20 (54)  54    *
158            Kellen Siems          31.41 (61    32.62 (63  1:04.03 (59)  59

Team : SL   Total Points : 132.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
185            Drew Fox              27.06 (24    27.08 (13    54.14 (17)  17    *
116            Hale Phillips         26.95 (21    28.23 (23    55.18 (22)  22    *
110            Jack Laughlin         29.83 (50    30.09 (46    59.92 (46)  46    *
146            Hudson Braak          30.33 (53    30.30 (49  1:00.63 (47)  47    *
160            Eli Zuelke            30.38 (55    31.58 (52  1:01.96 (50)  50
136            Thomas Redeker        30.24 (52    33.06 (64  1:03.30 (55)55.5

Team : MPP   Total Points : 139.5   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
114            Canyon Keller         25.65 (8)    26.23 (3)    51.88 (4)    4    *
103            Nolan Mayo            27.10 (25    28.04 (22    55.14 (21)  21    *



164            Noah Bentz            29.49 (48    30.29 (48    59.78 (45)  45    *
147            Nico Guyman           55.86 (73    28.34 (29  1:24.20 (69)69.5    *
127            J.T. Roethlisberge    26.45 (14        DNF                  77
176            Mason Allen               DNF                               77

Team : FHC   Total Points : 144.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
123            Brennan Brown         26.79 (20    27.76 (19    54.55 (18)  18    *
113            Colton Comiskey       27.04 (23    28.42 (30    55.46 (25)  25    *
142            Graham Paterson       29.76 (49    31.47 (51  1:01.23 (49)  49    *
134            Dawson Dowling        30.70 (57    32.04 (54  1:02.74 (52)  52    *
155            Jackson Madigan       30.52 (56    32.53 (62  1:03.05 (53)  53
177            Max Rinckey           33.29 (68    34.39 (66  1:07.68 (65)  65
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                                Current Class :                                 

Team : NV   Total Points : 158.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
119            Juwon Kil             27.18 (27    28.49 (34    55.67 (27)  27    *
152            Lucio Pizzo           27.70 (39    29.64 (42    57.34 (39)  39    *
137            Will Clark            29.16 (46    30.27 (47    59.43 (44)  44    *
156            Ethan Wells           29.88 (51    31.09 (50  1:00.97 (48)  48    *
173            Micah Wells           31.30 (60    32.18 (56  1:03.48 (58)  58
101            Drake Selleck         31.69 (62    32.44 (59  1:04.13 (60)  60

Team : PTK   Total Points : 192.5   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
121            Claudio Costa         27.21 (29    28.50 (35    55.71 (28)28.5    *
107            Mark Gielincki        28.12 (42    29.68 (44    57.80 (41)  41    *
151            Gerrit Taber          31.94 (64    32.46 (60  1:04.40 (61)  61    *
162            Loehn Luckett         32.44 (67    32.16 (55  1:04.60 (62)  62    *
175            Mathys Meneroud       32.23 (66    33.39 (65  1:05.62 (63)  63
139            Robby Jones           29.02 (45        DNF                  77

Team : LOW   Total Points : 196.5   Rank : 13th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
117            Cooper Byrne          26.29 (13    26.96 (11    53.25 (11)  11    *



108            Sam Konyndyk          30.78 (58    32.52 (61  1:03.30 (55)55.5    *
131            Sophie Konyndyk       32.07 (65    35.13 (67  1:07.20 (64)  64    *
144            Ana Plivelich         35.29 (69    35.69 (68  1:10.98 (66)  66    *
170            Bella Cichoracki      40.87 (71    43.33 (70  1:24.20 (69)69.5
159            Clay Weston               DNF                               77
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   129        EGR   Quinn Irwin           30.33 (1)     30.67 (1)   1:01.00 (1) 
2   150        WMAA  Parker Tichy          30.69 (3)     30.91 (2)   1:01.60 (2) 
3   102        CAD   Zane Wallis           31.02 (4)     31.13 (3)   1:02.15 (3) 
4   104        CAL   David Potgeter        32.28 (6)     32.40 (5)   1:04.68 (4) 
5   130        GRC   Mark Vanhekken        32.82 (10)    32.13 (4)   1:04.95 (5) 
6   114        MPP   Canyon Keller         31.75 (5)     33.72 (8)   1:05.47 (6) 
7   122        HCPV  Bryce Johnson         32.39 (7)     33.46 (7)   1:05.85 (7) 
8   117        LOW   Cooper Byrne          32.64 (9)     33.24 (6)   1:05.88 (8) 
9   120        GRC   Sam Winks             33.33 (11)    34.56 (11)  1:07.89 (9) 
10  178        EGR   Eric Gutek            34.52 (17)    33.92 (9)   1:08.44 (10)
11  128        HCPV  Thomas Christianse    34.01 (13)    34.51 (10)  1:08.52 (11)
12  127        MPP   J.T. Roethlisberge    34.17 (15)    34.91 (14)  1:09.08 (12)
13  112        EGR   Sam Souter            34.14 (14)    35.02 (15)  1:09.16 (13)
14  138        WC    Michael Nicholson     34.65 (18)    35.60 (18)  1:10.25 (14)
15  132        CAD   Andrew Elmore         35.70 (23)    34.67 (12)  1:10.37 (15)
16  116        SL    Hale Phillips         35.69 (22)    34.71 (13)  1:10.40 (16)
17  147        MPP   Nico Guyman           35.72 (25)    35.41 (17)  1:11.13 (17)
18  118        WC    Elijah Haskell        35.86 (27)    35.33 (16)  1:11.19 (18)
19  163        EGR   Asher Sage            35.13 (19)    36.49 (23)  1:11.62 (19)
20  145        GRC   James Vandenbosch     35.59 (21)    36.14 (20)  1:11.73 (20)
21  103        MPP   Nolan Mayo            36.12 (29)    35.76 (19)  1:11.88 (21)
22  184        WC    Caleb Pereira         35.70 (23)    36.41 (22)  1:12.11 (22)
23  153        WMAA  Brody Nass            36.11 (28)    36.30 (21)  1:12.41 (23)
24  169        CAL   Peter Calhoun         36.50 (31)    36.83 (25)  1:13.33 (24)
25  181        EGR   Graham Schiefler      35.77 (26)    37.56 (28)  1:13.33 (24)
26  123        FHC   Brennan Brown         36.63 (33)    36.97 (26)  1:13.60 (26)
27  121        PTK   Claudio Costa         37.20 (35)    36.63 (24)  1:13.83 (27)
28  106        GRC   Edward Overbeck       37.22 (36)    37.18 (27)  1:14.40 (28)
29  133        CAL   Jake Potgeter         35.14 (20)    39.63 (34)  1:14.77 (29)
30  140        CAD   Noah Shankland        38.53 (40)    38.28 (29)  1:16.81 (30)
31  164        MPP   Noah Bentz            38.39 (39)    39.27 (33)  1:17.66 (31)
32  161        WC    Alex Ellis            39.51 (43)    38.62 (31)  1:18.13 (32)
33  135        WMAA  Grayson Sikkema       33.43 (12)    45.58 (45)  1:19.01 (33)
34  137        NV    Will Clark            38.69 (42)    40.43 (35)  1:19.12 (34)
35  174        GRC   Ryan Buursma          40.55 (45)    39.00 (32)  1:19.55 (35)
36  176        MPP   Mason Allen           38.54 (41)    41.20 (38)  1:19.74 (36)
37  148        CAL   Derick Pritchard      41.29 (46)    40.96 (37)  1:22.25 (37)
38  110        SL    Jack Laughlin         44.28 (54)    38.40 (30)  1:22.68 (38)
39  101        NV    Drake Selleck         42.66 (49)    41.62 (39)  1:24.28 (39)
40  146        SL    Hudson Braak          41.63 (47)    42.92 (41)  1:24.55 (40)
41  108        LOW   Sam Konyndyk          42.75 (50)    42.09 (40)  1:24.84 (41)
42  142        FHC   Graham Paterson       43.81 (51)    43.31 (42)  1:27.12 (42)
43  131        LOW   Sophie Konyndyk       44.04 (53)    43.53 (43)  1:27.57 (43)
44  156        NV    Ethan Wells           44.79 (56)    44.22 (44)  1:29.01 (44)



45  165        GRC   Nate Vanhorn          40.26 (44)    48.78 (54)  1:29.04 (45)
46  167        WC    Zach Flickinger       48.64 (65)    40.78 (36)  1:29.42 (46)
47  162        PTK   Loehn Luckett         43.95 (52)    47.88 (51)  1:31.83 (47)
48  151        PTK   Gerrit Taber          45.42 (57)    46.90 (49)  1:32.32 (48)
49  144        LOW   Ana Plivelich         46.50 (60)    46.47 (46)  1:32.97 (49)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
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50  149        HCPV  Cohen Happel          46.23 (58)    47.25 (50)  1:33.48 (50)
51  134        FHC   Dawson Dowling        46.97 (61)    46.56 (47)  1:33.53 (51)
52  186        NV    Jacob Fisher          48.29 (64)    46.74 (48)  1:35.03 (52)
53  136        SL    Thomas Redeker        44.47 (55)    50.72 (55)  1:35.19 (53)
54  157        CAD   George Chaffer        47.80 (62)    48.53 (52)  1:36.33 (54)
55  171        SL    Brett Gwinnup         50.10 (66)    48.74 (53)  1:38.84 (55)
56  177        FHC   Max Rinckey           51.02 (67)    52.61 (56)  1:43.63 (56)
57  182        PTK   Ben White             53.27 (68)    53.51 (57)  1:46.78 (57)
58  172        CAD   Tony Gurley           54.69 (69)    57.24 (58)  1:51.93 (58)
59  158        HCPV  Kellen Siems          48.09 (63)  1:12.44 (59)  2:00.53 (59)
60  170        LOW   Bella Cichoracki    1:07.74 (70)  1:13.02 (60)  2:20.76 (60)
61  126        EGR   Matthew Koster        30.66 (2)         DNF                 
62  185        SL    Drew Fox              34.20 (16)        DNF                 
63  111        HCPV  Sean Siems            36.17 (30)        DNF                 
64  119        NV    Juwon Kil             37.09 (34)        DNF                 
65  107        PTK   Mark Gielincki        37.43 (37)        DNF                 
66  154        CAL   James Pritchard       37.70 (38)        DNF                 
67  155        FHC   Jackson Madigan       46.45 (59)        DNF                 
68  115        CAD   Griffin Boolman       32.54 (8)         DSQ                 
69  152        NV    Lucio Pizzo           36.55 (32)        DSQ                 
70  139        PTK   Robby Jones           41.74 (48)        DSQ                 
71  105        WC    Patrick Latchana          DNF                               
72  125        CAL   Aidan Brown               DNF                               
73  113        FHC   Colton Comiskey           DNF                               
74  109        WMAA  Tucker Avink              DNF                               
75  124        WMAA  Van Lemay                 DSQ                               
76  159        LOW   Clay Weston                                                 
77  166        HCPV  Edward Miles                                                
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                                Current Class :                                 

Team : EGR   Total Points : 43.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
129            Quinn Irwin           30.33 (1)    30.67 (1)  1:01.00 (1)    1    *
178            Eric Gutek            34.52 (17    33.92 (9)  1:08.44 (10)  10    *
112            Sam Souter            34.14 (14    35.02 (15  1:09.16 (13)  13    *
163            Asher Sage            35.13 (19    36.49 (23  1:11.62 (19)  19    *
181            Graham Schiefler      35.77 (26    37.56 (28  1:13.33 (24)24.5
126            Matthew Koster        30.66 (2)        DNF                  78

Team : MPP   Total Points : 56.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
114            Canyon Keller         31.75 (5)    33.72 (8)  1:05.47 (6)    6    *
127            J.T. Roethlisberge    34.17 (15    34.91 (14  1:09.08 (12)  12    *
147            Nico Guyman           35.72 (25    35.41 (17  1:11.13 (17)  17    *
103            Nolan Mayo            36.12 (29    35.76 (19  1:11.88 (21)  21    *
164            Noah Bentz            38.39 (39    39.27 (33  1:17.66 (31)  31
176            Mason Allen           38.54 (41    41.20 (38  1:19.74 (36)  36

Team : GRC   Total Points : 62.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
130            Mark Vanhekken        32.82 (10    32.13 (4)  1:04.95 (5)    5    *
120            Sam Winks             33.33 (11    34.56 (11  1:07.89 (9)    9    *
145            James Vandenbosch     35.59 (21    36.14 (20  1:11.73 (20)  20    *
106            Edward Overbeck       37.22 (36    37.18 (27  1:14.40 (28)  28    *
174            Ryan Buursma          40.55 (45    39.00 (32  1:19.55 (35)  35
165            Nate Vanhorn          40.26 (44    48.78 (54  1:29.04 (45)  45

Team : WC   Total Points : 86.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
138            Michael Nicholson     34.65 (18    35.60 (18  1:10.25 (14)  14    *
118            Elijah Haskell        35.86 (27    35.33 (16  1:11.19 (18)  18    *
184            Caleb Pereira         35.70 (23    36.41 (22  1:12.11 (22)  22    *
161            Alex Ellis            39.51 (43    38.62 (31  1:18.13 (32)  32    *
167            Zach Flickinger       48.64 (65    40.78 (36  1:29.42 (46)  46
105            Patrick Latchana          DNF                               78

Team : CAL   Total Points : 94.5   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
104            David Potgeter        32.28 (6)    32.40 (5)  1:04.68 (4)    4    *



169            Peter Calhoun         36.50 (31    36.83 (25  1:13.33 (24)24.5    *
133            Jake Potgeter         35.14 (20    39.63 (34  1:14.77 (29)  29    *
148            Derick Pritchard      41.29 (46    40.96 (37  1:22.25 (37)  37    *
154            James Pritchard       37.70 (38        DNF                  78
125            Aidan Brown               DNF                               78
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                           MHSAA Region 5 Mens Slalom                           

                                Current Class :                                 

Team : CAL   Total Points : 94.5   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________

Team : CAD   Total Points : 102.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
102            Zane Wallis           31.02 (4)    31.13 (3)  1:02.15 (3)    3    *
132            Andrew Elmore         35.70 (23    34.67 (12  1:10.37 (15)  15    *
140            Noah Shankland        38.53 (40    38.28 (29  1:16.81 (30)  30    *
157            George Chaffer        47.80 (62    48.53 (52  1:36.33 (54)  54    *
172            Tony Gurley           54.69 (69    57.24 (58  1:51.93 (58)  58
115            Griffin Boolman       32.54 (8)        DSQ                  78

Team : HCPV   Total Points : 127.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
122            Bryce Johnson         32.39 (7)    33.46 (7)  1:05.85 (7)    7    *
128            Thomas Christianse    34.01 (13    34.51 (10  1:08.52 (11)  11    *
149            Cohen Happel          46.23 (58    47.25 (50  1:33.48 (50)  50    *
158            Kellen Siems          48.09 (63  1:12.44 (59  2:00.53 (59)  59    *
111            Sean Siems            36.17 (30        DNF                  78
166            Edward Miles                                                78

Team : WMAA   Total Points : 136.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
150            Parker Tichy          30.69 (3)    30.91 (2)  1:01.60 (2)    2    *
153            Brody Nass            36.11 (28    36.30 (21  1:12.41 (23)  23    *
135            Grayson Sikkema       33.43 (12    45.58 (45  1:19.01 (33)  33    *
109            Tucker Avink              DNF                               78    *
124            Van Lemay                 DSQ                               78

Team : LOW   Total Points : 141.0   Rank : 9th



Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
117            Cooper Byrne          32.64 (9)    33.24 (6)  1:05.88 (8)    8    *
108            Sam Konyndyk          42.75 (50    42.09 (40  1:24.84 (41)  41    *
131            Sophie Konyndyk       44.04 (53    43.53 (43  1:27.57 (43)  43    *
144            Ana Plivelich         46.50 (60    46.47 (46  1:32.97 (49)  49    *
170            Bella Cichoracki    1:07.74 (70  1:13.02 (60  2:20.76 (60)  60
159            Clay Weston                                                 78
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                                Current Class :                                 

Team : SL   Total Points : 147.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
116            Hale Phillips         35.69 (22    34.71 (13  1:10.40 (16)  16    *
110            Jack Laughlin         44.28 (54    38.40 (30  1:22.68 (38)  38    *
146            Hudson Braak          41.63 (47    42.92 (41  1:24.55 (40)  40    *
136            Thomas Redeker        44.47 (55    50.72 (55  1:35.19 (53)  53    *
171            Brett Gwinnup         50.10 (66    48.74 (53  1:38.84 (55)  55
185            Drew Fox              34.20 (16        DNF                  78

Team : NV   Total Points : 169.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
137            Will Clark            38.69 (42    40.43 (35  1:19.12 (34)  34    *
101            Drake Selleck         42.66 (49    41.62 (39  1:24.28 (39)  39    *
156            Ethan Wells           44.79 (56    44.22 (44  1:29.01 (44)  44    *
186            Jacob Fisher          48.29 (64    46.74 (48  1:35.03 (52)  52    *
119            Juwon Kil             37.09 (34        DNF                  78
152            Lucio Pizzo           36.55 (32        DSQ                  78

Team : FHC   Total Points : 175.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
123            Brennan Brown         36.63 (33    36.97 (26  1:13.60 (26)  26    *



142            Graham Paterson       43.81 (51    43.31 (42  1:27.12 (42)  42    *
134            Dawson Dowling        46.97 (61    46.56 (47  1:33.53 (51)  51    *
177            Max Rinckey           51.02 (67    52.61 (56  1:43.63 (56)  56    *
155            Jackson Madigan       46.45 (59        DNF                  78
113            Colton Comiskey           DNF                               78

Team : PTK   Total Points : 179.0   Rank : 13th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
121            Claudio Costa         37.20 (35    36.63 (24  1:13.83 (27)  27    *
162            Loehn Luckett         43.95 (52    47.88 (51  1:31.83 (47)  47    *
151            Gerrit Taber          45.42 (57    46.90 (49  1:32.32 (48)  48    *
182            Ben White             53.27 (68    53.51 (57  1:46.78 (57)  57    *
107            Mark Gielincki        37.43 (37        DNF                  78
139            Robby Jones           41.74 (48        DSQ                  78
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                                Current Class :                                 

Team : EGR   Total Points : 24.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
503            Sophie Hicks          35.05 (2)    33.20 (1)  1:08.25 (1)    1    *
515            Hannah Darooge        35.19 (3)    33.45 (2)  1:08.64 (2)    2    *
521            Brayden Winkel        37.78 (14    35.25 (8)  1:13.03 (10)  10    *
535            Louise Irwin          37.39 (11    36.18 (12  1:13.57 (11)  11    *
558            Willa Norden          40.70 (26    38.02 (19  1:18.72 (22)  22
544            Lauren Kistka         40.02 (23        DSQ                  59

Team : GRC   Total Points : 50.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
522            Kiera Bishop          35.45 (4)    33.53 (3)  1:08.98 (3)    3    *
517            Lily Tatko            37.63 (12    35.97 (11  1:13.60 (12)  12    *
531            Elizabeth Doezema     39.10 (17    36.85 (15  1:15.95 (16)  16    *
550            Mackenzie Bishop      39.17 (18    38.67 (24  1:17.84 (19)  19    *
508            Katherine Brandt      42.53 (34    39.23 (25  1:21.76 (27)  27
555            Katrina Kuiper        41.53 (29    40.88 (32  1:22.41 (30)  30

Team : CAD   Total Points : 54.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
514            Lilly Shankland       34.94 (1)    34.66 (5)  1:09.60 (4)    4    *
509            Erin Meyer            37.17 (10    35.12 (7)  1:12.29 (8)    8    *
526            Elise Koenig          39.44 (19    38.15 (21  1:17.59 (18)  18    *
532            Joslyn Wicker         39.90 (21    39.64 (26  1:19.54 (24)  24    *
554            Chole Longstreet      42.17 (32    40.04 (30  1:22.21 (28)  28
542            Jody Cornwell             DSQ                               59

Team : MPP   Total Points : 73.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
513            Addison Bell          35.77 (6)    34.70 (6)  1:10.47 (6)    6    *
527            Anna Hoogerheide      36.77 (8)    35.67 (10  1:12.44 (9)    9    *
534            Avery Huff            39.99 (22    39.73 (27  1:19.72 (25)  25    *
552            Tessa Brown           43.39 (38    41.86 (34  1:25.25 (33)  33    *
505            Delaney Riddle        43.32 (37    42.55 (35  1:25.87 (35)  35
543            Addie Sylvester       46.28 (43    44.10 (37  1:30.38 (37)  37

Team : HCPV   Total Points : 83.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
518            Abby Ulbrich          38.24 (15    37.01 (17  1:15.25 (14)  14    *



524            Brie Siems            39.73 (20    36.89 (16  1:16.62 (17)  17    *
539            Katelyn Gillen        40.58 (25    38.06 (20  1:18.64 (20)  20    *
553            Paige Ziegler         42.87 (35    40.87 (31  1:23.74 (32)  32    *
546            Jodie White           44.17 (39    41.37 (33  1:25.54 (34)  34
510            Maddie Rohrstaff      41.94 (31    58.22 (53  1:40.16 (44)  44
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                          MHSAA Region 5 Womens Slalom                          

                                Current Class :                                 

Team : HCPV   Total Points : 83.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________

Team : FHC   Total Points : 88.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
519            Chloe Cox             36.84 (9)    35.28 (9)  1:12.12 (7)    7    *
501            Addy Quinn            37.75 (13    36.63 (13  1:14.38 (13)  13    *
525            Morgan Cerny          41.58 (30    38.34 (22  1:19.92 (26)  26    *
541            Ella Krauth           49.24 (45    47.36 (43  1:36.60 (42)  42    *
533            Lydia Rushman         52.37 (50    50.98 (46  1:43.35 (48)  48
551            Isabella Stirrup      53.91 (52    56.54 (51  1:50.45 (50)  50

Team : CAL   Total Points : 122.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
502            Chiara Mara           35.55 (5)    34.21 (4)  1:09.76 (5)    5    *
511            Liz Hilton            45.04 (41    42.95 (36  1:27.99 (36)  36    *
549            Ada Decker            49.45 (46    44.45 (38  1:33.90 (40)  40    *
540            Madison Reynolds      48.23 (44    46.24 (40  1:34.47 (41)  41    *
556            Erin Peckham          50.81 (47    47.25 (42  1:38.06 (43)  43
523            Zuzanna Poradzka      45.88 (42    56.93 (52  1:42.81 (47)  47

Team : CC   Total Points : 129.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
528            Grace Ellis           39.09 (16    36.69 (14  1:15.78 (15)  15    *
504            Charlotte Smiggens    43.04 (36    39.90 (28  1:22.94 (31)  31    *
520            Mary Irwin            36.35 (7)    55.03 (50  1:31.38 (38)  38    *
548            Adrianna Pressey      51.25 (48    49.15 (44  1:40.40 (45)  45    *
536            Kalyn Coleman         40.29 (24        DSQ                  59
557            Samantha Jandernoa                                          59



Team : SL   Total Points : 135.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
512            Avery Kuhlman         40.99 (28    37.66 (18  1:18.65 (21)  21    *
507            Brooklyn Verplank     40.83 (27    38.54 (23  1:19.37 (23)  23    *
537            Isabelle Sandy        44.48 (40    47.20 (41  1:31.68 (39)  39    *
529            Sadie VanderHeide   1:06.18 (55    44.93 (39  1:51.11 (52)  52    *
547            Jessie Whitmore       58.27 (54    54.89 (49  1:53.16 (53)  53
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                                Current Class :                                 

Team : NV   Total Points : 175.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
516            Sophia Tyler          42.27 (33    39.98 (29  1:22.25 (29)  29    *
530            Anna Martin           51.33 (49    49.58 (45  1:40.91 (46)  46    *
538            Skylar Sims           53.67 (51    51.04 (47  1:44.71 (49)  49    *
545            Maggie Oliver         56.37 (53    54.38 (48  1:50.75 (51)  51    *
506            Paige Proos         1:16.88 (56        DNF                  59
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                       MHSAA Region 5 Womens Giant Slalom                       

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   527        MPP   Anna Hoogerheide      26.39 (2)     26.13 (3)     52.52 (1) 
2   502        CAL   Chiara Mara           26.38 (1)     26.22 (6)     52.60 (2) 
3   509        CAD   Erin Meyer            26.67 (3)     25.99 (2)     52.66 (3) 
4   520        CC    Mary Irwin            26.67 (3)     26.57 (10)    53.24 (4) 
5   521        EGR   Brayden Winkel        27.19 (7)     26.13 (3)     53.32 (5) 
6   522        GRC   Kiera Bishop          26.99 (5)     26.46 (7)     53.45 (6) 
7   515        EGR   Hannah Darooge        27.83 (12)    25.65 (1)     53.48 (7) 
8   503        EGR   Sophie Hicks          27.49 (8)     26.19 (5)     53.68 (8) 
9   513        MPP   Addison Bell          27.18 (6)     26.54 (9)     53.72 (9) 
10  514        CAD   Lilly Shankland       27.87 (14)    26.53 (8)     54.40 (10)
11  528        CC    Grace Ellis           27.86 (13)    26.70 (11)    54.56 (11)
12  501        FHC   Addy Quinn            27.67 (10)    27.13 (14)    54.80 (12)
13  544        EGR   Lauren Kistka         28.36 (17)    26.72 (12)    55.08 (13)
14  535        EGR   Louise Irwin          27.75 (11)    27.37 (15)    55.12 (14)
15  517        GRC   Lily Tatko            27.61 (9)     27.61 (18)    55.22 (15)
16  526        CAD   Elise Koenig          27.96 (15)    27.63 (19)    55.59 (16)
17  518        HCPV  Abby Ulbrich          28.59 (18)    27.03 (13)    55.62 (17)
18  519        FHC   Chloe Cox             28.20 (16)    27.85 (21)    56.05 (18)
19  558        EGR   Willa Norden          28.62 (19)    27.56 (16)    56.18 (19)
20  550        GRC   Mackenzie Bishop      28.69 (21)    27.60 (17)    56.29 (20)
21  507        SL    Brooklyn Verplank     28.81 (23)    27.84 (20)    56.65 (21)
22  524        HCPV  Brie Siems            28.85 (24)    28.06 (24)    56.91 (22)
23  534        MPP   Avery Huff            29.07 (25)    27.86 (22)    56.93 (23)
24  539        HCPV  Katelyn Gillen        28.67 (20)    28.27 (25)    56.94 (24)
25  531        GRC   Elizabeth Doezema     29.57 (29)    28.05 (23)    57.62 (25)
26  559        MPP   Laerke Moeller        28.75 (22)    29.04 (35)    57.79 (26)
27  504        CC    Charlotte Smiggens    29.07 (25)    28.78 (30)    57.85 (27)
28  561        MPP   Zoey Guyman           29.10 (27)    28.90 (33)    58.00 (28)
29  516        NV    Sophia Tyler          29.48 (28)    28.65 (27)    58.13 (29)
30  532        CAD   Joslyn Wicker         29.93 (33)    28.56 (26)    58.49 (30)
31  508        GRC   Katherine Brandt      29.83 (31)    28.78 (30)    58.61 (31)
32  555        GRC   Katrina Kuiper        29.63 (30)    29.02 (34)    58.65 (32)
33  525        FHC   Morgan Cerny          30.18 (36)    28.72 (28)    58.90 (33)
34  505        MPP   Delaney Riddle        29.84 (32)    29.13 (36)    58.97 (34)
35  553        HCPV  Paige Ziegler         30.51 (40)    28.72 (28)    59.23 (35)
36  512        SL    Avery Kuhlman         30.43 (38)    28.83 (32)    59.26 (36)
37  510        HCPV  Maddie Rohrstaff      30.15 (35)    29.40 (37)    59.55 (37)
38  536        CC    Kalyn Coleman         30.13 (34)    29.83 (39)    59.96 (38)
39  542        CAD   Jody Cornwell         30.42 (37)    29.67 (38)  1:00.09 (39)
40  546        HCPV  Jodie White           30.70 (42)    29.85 (40)  1:00.55 (40)
41  537        SL    Isabelle Sandy        30.69 (41)    30.11 (41)  1:00.80 (41)
42  523        CAL   Zuzanna Poradzka      30.49 (39)    30.33 (43)  1:00.82 (42)
43  549        CAL   Ada Decker            32.11 (44)    30.45 (44)  1:02.56 (43)
44  560        CAD   Ava Corria            32.46 (46)    30.31 (42)  1:02.77 (44)



45  511        CAL   Liz Hilton            31.88 (43)    30.96 (46)  1:02.84 (45)
46  529        SL    Sadie VanderHeide     32.34 (45)    30.78 (45)  1:03.12 (46)
47  540        CAL   Madison Reynolds      33.61 (49)    31.28 (47)  1:04.89 (47)
48  530        NV    Anna Martin           33.43 (48)    32.00 (49)  1:05.43 (48)
49  548        CC    Adrianna Pressey      34.34 (50)    31.37 (48)  1:05.71 (49)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
50  541        FHC   Ella Krauth           34.43 (51)    32.03 (50)  1:06.46 (50)
51  538        NV    Skylar Sims           35.31 (53)    33.79 (51)  1:09.10 (51)
52  533        FHC   Lydia Rushman         34.79 (52)    34.65 (52)  1:09.44 (52)
53  551        FHC   Isabella Stirrup      37.44 (54)    36.36 (55)  1:13.80 (53)
54  547        SL    Jessie Whitmore       37.99 (55)    36.03 (53)  1:14.02 (54)
55  545        NV    Maggie Oliver         38.58 (56)    36.10 (54)  1:14.68 (55)
56  562        CAL   Kayli Price           33.40 (47)    44.11 (56)  1:17.51 (56)
57  506        NV    Paige Proos                                                 
58  557        CC    Samantha Jandernoa                                          
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                       MHSAA Region 5 Womens Giant Slalom                       

                                Current Class :                                 

Team : EGR   Total Points : 33.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
521            Brayden Winkel        27.19 (7)    26.13 (3)    53.32 (5)    5    *
515            Hannah Darooge        27.83 (12    25.65 (1)    53.48 (7)    7    *
503            Sophie Hicks          27.49 (8)    26.19 (5)    53.68 (8)    8    *
544            Lauren Kistka         28.36 (17    26.72 (12    55.08 (13)  13    *
535            Louise Irwin          27.75 (11    27.37 (15    55.12 (14)  14
558            Willa Norden          28.62 (19    27.56 (16    56.18 (19)  19

Team : MPP   Total Points : 59.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
527            Anna Hoogerheide      26.39 (2)    26.13 (3)    52.52 (1)    1    *
513            Addison Bell          27.18 (6)    26.54 (9)    53.72 (9)    9    *
534            Avery Huff            29.07 (25    27.86 (22    56.93 (23)  23    *
559            Laerke Moeller        28.75 (22    29.04 (35    57.79 (26)  26    *
561            Zoey Guyman           29.10 (27    28.90 (33    58.00 (28)  28
505            Delaney Riddle        29.84 (32    29.13 (36    58.97 (34)  34

Team : CAD   Total Points : 59.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
509            Erin Meyer            26.67 (3)    25.99 (2)    52.66 (3)    3    *
514            Lilly Shankland       27.87 (14    26.53 (8)    54.40 (10)  10    *
526            Elise Koenig          27.96 (15    27.63 (19    55.59 (16)  16    *
532            Joslyn Wicker         29.93 (33    28.56 (26    58.49 (30)  30    *
542            Jody Cornwell         30.42 (37    29.67 (38  1:00.09 (39)  39
560            Ava Corria            32.46 (46    30.31 (42  1:02.77 (44)  44

Team : GRC   Total Points : 66.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
522            Kiera Bishop          26.99 (5)    26.46 (7)    53.45 (6)    6    *
517            Lily Tatko            27.61 (9)    27.61 (18    55.22 (15)  15    *
550            Mackenzie Bishop      28.69 (21    27.60 (17    56.29 (20)  20    *
531            Elizabeth Doezema     29.57 (29    28.05 (23    57.62 (25)  25    *
508            Katherine Brandt      29.83 (31    28.78 (30    58.61 (31)  31
555            Katrina Kuiper        29.63 (30    29.02 (34    58.65 (32)  32

Team : CC   Total Points : 80.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
520            Mary Irwin            26.67 (3)    26.57 (10    53.24 (4)    4    *



528            Grace Ellis           27.86 (13    26.70 (11    54.56 (11)  11    *
504            Charlotte Smiggens    29.07 (25    28.78 (30    57.85 (27)  27    *
536            Kalyn Coleman         30.13 (34    29.83 (39    59.96 (38)  38    *
548            Adrianna Pressey      34.34 (50    31.37 (48  1:05.71 (49)  49
557            Samantha Jandernoa                                          59
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                       MHSAA Region 5 Womens Giant Slalom                       

                                Current Class :                                 

Team : CC   Total Points : 80.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________

Team : HCPV   Total Points : 98.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
518            Abby Ulbrich          28.59 (18    27.03 (13    55.62 (17)  17    *
524            Brie Siems            28.85 (24    28.06 (24    56.91 (22)  22    *
539            Katelyn Gillen        28.67 (20    28.27 (25    56.94 (24)  24    *
553            Paige Ziegler         30.51 (40    28.72 (28    59.23 (35)  35    *
510            Maddie Rohrstaff      30.15 (35    29.40 (37    59.55 (37)  37
546            Jodie White           30.70 (42    29.85 (40  1:00.55 (40)  40

Team : FHC   Total Points : 113.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
501            Addy Quinn            27.67 (10    27.13 (14    54.80 (12)  12    *
519            Chloe Cox             28.20 (16    27.85 (21    56.05 (18)  18    *
525            Morgan Cerny          30.18 (36    28.72 (28    58.90 (33)  33    *
541            Ella Krauth           34.43 (51    32.03 (50  1:06.46 (50)  50    *
533            Lydia Rushman         34.79 (52    34.65 (52  1:09.44 (52)  52
551            Isabella Stirrup      37.44 (54    36.36 (55  1:13.80 (53)  53

Team : CAL   Total Points : 132.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
502            Chiara Mara           26.38 (1)    26.22 (6)    52.60 (2)    2    *
523            Zuzanna Poradzka      30.49 (39    30.33 (43  1:00.82 (42)  42    *
549            Ada Decker            32.11 (44    30.45 (44  1:02.56 (43)  43    *
511            Liz Hilton            31.88 (43    30.96 (46  1:02.84 (45)  45    *
540            Madison Reynolds      33.61 (49    31.28 (47  1:04.89 (47)  47
562            Kayli Price           33.40 (47    44.11 (56  1:17.51 (56)  56



Team : SL   Total Points : 144.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
507            Brooklyn Verplank     28.81 (23    27.84 (20    56.65 (21)  21    *
512            Avery Kuhlman         30.43 (38    28.83 (32    59.26 (36)  36    *
537            Isabelle Sandy        30.69 (41    30.11 (41  1:00.80 (41)  41    *
529            Sadie VanderHeide     32.34 (45    30.78 (45  1:03.12 (46)  46    *
547            Jessie Whitmore       37.99 (55    36.03 (53  1:14.02 (54)  54
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                       MHSAA Region 5 Womens Giant Slalom                       

                                Current Class :                                 

Team : NV   Total Points : 183.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
516            Sophia Tyler          29.48 (28    28.65 (27    58.13 (29)  29    *
530            Anna Martin           33.43 (48    32.00 (49  1:05.43 (48)  48    *
538            Skylar Sims           35.31 (53    33.79 (51  1:09.10 (51)  51    *
545            Maggie Oliver         38.58 (56    36.10 (54  1:14.68 (55)  55    *
506            Paige Proos                                                 59
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                         SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/10/2025                    Page 1

                          MHSAA Region 5 Womens Slalom                          

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   503        EGR   Sophie Hicks          35.05 (2)     33.20 (1)   1:08.25 (1) 
2   515        EGR   Hannah Darooge        35.19 (3)     33.45 (2)   1:08.64 (2) 
3   522        GRC   Kiera Bishop          35.45 (4)     33.53 (3)   1:08.98 (3) 
4   514        CAD   Lilly Shankland       34.94 (1)     34.66 (5)   1:09.60 (4) 
5   502        CAL   Chiara Mara           35.55 (5)     34.21 (4)   1:09.76 (5) 
6   513        MPP   Addison Bell          35.77 (6)     34.70 (6)   1:10.47 (6) 
7   519        FHC   Chloe Cox             36.84 (9)     35.28 (9)   1:12.12 (7) 
8   509        CAD   Erin Meyer            37.17 (10)    35.12 (7)   1:12.29 (8) 
9   527        MPP   Anna Hoogerheide      36.77 (8)     35.67 (10)  1:12.44 (9) 
10  521        EGR   Brayden Winkel        37.78 (14)    35.25 (8)   1:13.03 (10)
11  535        EGR   Louise Irwin          37.39 (11)    36.18 (12)  1:13.57 (11)
12  517        GRC   Lily Tatko            37.63 (12)    35.97 (11)  1:13.60 (12)
13  501        FHC   Addy Quinn            37.75 (13)    36.63 (13)  1:14.38 (13)
14  518        HCPV  Abby Ulbrich          38.24 (15)    37.01 (17)  1:15.25 (14)
15  528        CC    Grace Ellis           39.09 (16)    36.69 (14)  1:15.78 (15)
16  531        GRC   Elizabeth Doezema     39.10 (17)    36.85 (15)  1:15.95 (16)
17  524        HCPV  Brie Siems            39.73 (20)    36.89 (16)  1:16.62 (17)
18  526        CAD   Elise Koenig          39.44 (19)    38.15 (21)  1:17.59 (18)
19  550        GRC   Mackenzie Bishop      39.17 (18)    38.67 (24)  1:17.84 (19)
20  539        HCPV  Katelyn Gillen        40.58 (25)    38.06 (20)  1:18.64 (20)
21  512        SL    Avery Kuhlman         40.99 (28)    37.66 (18)  1:18.65 (21)
22  558        EGR   Willa Norden          40.70 (26)    38.02 (19)  1:18.72 (22)
23  507        SL    Brooklyn Verplank     40.83 (27)    38.54 (23)  1:19.37 (23)
24  532        CAD   Joslyn Wicker         39.90 (21)    39.64 (26)  1:19.54 (24)
25  534        MPP   Avery Huff            39.99 (22)    39.73 (27)  1:19.72 (25)
26  525        FHC   Morgan Cerny          41.58 (30)    38.34 (22)  1:19.92 (26)
27  508        GRC   Katherine Brandt      42.53 (34)    39.23 (25)  1:21.76 (27)
28  554        CAD   Chole Longstreet      42.17 (32)    40.04 (30)  1:22.21 (28)
29  516        NV    Sophia Tyler          42.27 (33)    39.98 (29)  1:22.25 (29)
30  555        GRC   Katrina Kuiper        41.53 (29)    40.88 (32)  1:22.41 (30)
31  504        CC    Charlotte Smiggens    43.04 (36)    39.90 (28)  1:22.94 (31)
32  553        HCPV  Paige Ziegler         42.87 (35)    40.87 (31)  1:23.74 (32)
33  552        MPP   Tessa Brown           43.39 (38)    41.86 (34)  1:25.25 (33)
34  546        HCPV  Jodie White           44.17 (39)    41.37 (33)  1:25.54 (34)
35  505        MPP   Delaney Riddle        43.32 (37)    42.55 (35)  1:25.87 (35)
36  511        CAL   Liz Hilton            45.04 (41)    42.95 (36)  1:27.99 (36)
37  543        MPP   Addie Sylvester       46.28 (43)    44.10 (37)  1:30.38 (37)
38  520        CC    Mary Irwin            36.35 (7)     55.03 (50)  1:31.38 (38)
39  537        SL    Isabelle Sandy        44.48 (40)    47.20 (41)  1:31.68 (39)
40  549        CAL   Ada Decker            49.45 (46)    44.45 (38)  1:33.90 (40)
41  540        CAL   Madison Reynolds      48.23 (44)    46.24 (40)  1:34.47 (41)
42  541        FHC   Ella Krauth           49.24 (45)    47.36 (43)  1:36.60 (42)
43  556        CAL   Erin Peckham          50.81 (47)    47.25 (42)  1:38.06 (43)
44  510        HCPV  Maddie Rohrstaff      41.94 (31)    58.22 (53)  1:40.16 (44)



45  548        CC    Adrianna Pressey      51.25 (48)    49.15 (44)  1:40.40 (45)
46  530        NV    Anna Martin           51.33 (49)    49.58 (45)  1:40.91 (46)
47  523        CAL   Zuzanna Poradzka      45.88 (42)    56.93 (52)  1:42.81 (47)
48  533        FHC   Lydia Rushman         52.37 (50)    50.98 (46)  1:43.35 (48)
49  538        NV    Skylar Sims           53.67 (51)    51.04 (47)  1:44.71 (49)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
50  551        FHC   Isabella Stirrup      53.91 (52)    56.54 (51)  1:50.45 (50)
51  545        NV    Maggie Oliver         56.37 (53)    54.38 (48)  1:50.75 (51)
52  529        SL    Sadie VanderHeide   1:06.18 (55)    44.93 (39)  1:51.11 (52)
53  547        SL    Jessie Whitmore       58.27 (54)    54.89 (49)  1:53.16 (53)
54  506        NV    Paige Proos         1:16.88 (56)        DNF                 
55  544        EGR   Lauren Kistka         40.02 (23)        DSQ                 
56  536        CC    Kalyn Coleman         40.29 (24)        DSQ                 
57  542        CAD   Jody Cornwell             DSQ                               
58  557        CC    Samantha Jandernoa                                          
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